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Week 1

AngryLittleElfD12

Traded Pick1 Mon Apr 15 4:13pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 1 Jaylen Waddle WR MIA

Rnd 1, Pick 5

Rnd 2, Pick 5

Feeling Ucey?_PPR

Released Michael Thomas NO  WR Owner Wed Jun 19 7:56pm CT

Released Juwan Johnson NO  TE Owner Wed Jun 19 7:56pm CT

Traded MJH Wed Apr 3 6:48pm CT

Tyreek Hill WR MIA Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ

Cole Kmet TE CHI

Jaylen Warren RB PIT

Rnd 1, Pick 2

Traded Stars N Stripes Thu Mar 14 11:09pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 12 Alvin Kamara RB NO

Homeslice

Traded Stars N Stripes Sun Mar 10 9:50am CT

Rhamondre Stevenson RB NE Chase Brown RB CIN

Rnd 2, Pick 11

MJH

Traded RandyVikes69 Mon May 6 1:19pm CT

Demario Douglas WR NE Rnd 3, Pick 2

Traded Shake Your Boutte Thu Apr 4 7:55am CT

Kenneth Walker III RB SEA Stefon Diggs WR HOU

Rnd 4, Pick 2 Najee Harris RB PIT

Rnd 9, Pick 10

Rnd 10, Pick 10

Traded Feeling Ucey?_PPR Wed Apr 3 6:48pm CT

Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ Tyreek Hill WR MIA

Cole Kmet TE CHI

Jaylen Warren RB PIT

Rnd 1, Pick 2

Traded Snaggletooth Shih Tzus Sat Mar 9 9:33am CT

CeeDee Lamb WR DAL Calvin Ridley WR TEN

Rnd 4, Pick 7 Mark Andrews TE BAL

Rnd 1, Pick 2

Pick1

Released Greg Zuerlein NYJ  K Owner Tue May 28 11:47pm CT

Released Dalvin Cook BAL  RB Owner Tue May 28 11:47pm CT

Released Cam Akers MIN  RB Owner Tue May 28 11:47pm CT
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Released Tyler Boyd TEN  WR Owner Tue May 28 11:47pm CT

Released Detroit Lions DET  D/ST Owner Tue May 28 11:47pm CT

Traded AngryLittleElfD12 Mon Apr 15 4:13pm CT

Jaylen Waddle WR MIA Rnd 1, Pick 1

Rnd 1, Pick 5

Rnd 2, Pick 5

RandyVikes69

Released K.J. Osborn NE  WR Owner Mon May 6 1:43pm CT

Released Darren Waller NYG  TE Owner Sun Apr 28 7:34pm CT

Released Jamaal Williams NO  RB Owner Sun Apr 28 7:34pm CT

Released San Francisco 49ers SF  D/ST Owner Fri Apr 19 4:48pm CT

Released Damien Harris BUF  RB Owner Fri Apr 19 4:48pm CT

Off I/R Justin Herbert LAC  QB Owner Wed Apr 17 10:03am CT

Off I/R Mike Williams NYJ  WR Owner Wed Apr 17 10:03am CT

Traded Snaggletooth Shih Tzus Sun Jun 16 9:42pm CT

Matthew Stafford QB LAR Rnd 4, Pick 7

Traded Stars N Stripes Sun Jun 16 1:25pm CT

Rnd 3, Pick 4 Tank Bigsby RB JAX

Traded Stars N Stripes Wed May 15 10:52pm CT

Rnd 2, Pick 12 Rnd 2, Pick 7

Rnd 3, Pick 11

Traded Stars N Stripes Mon May 6 1:29pm CT

Josh Jacobs RB GB Jaxon Smith-Njigba WR SEA

Traded MJH Mon May 6 1:19pm CT

Rnd 3, Pick 2 Demario Douglas WR NE

Traded Venom D2=#3-R Mon Apr 29 12:04am CT

Rnd 1, Pick 4 Rnd 1, Pick 3

Rnd 2, Pick 4

Shake Your Boutte

Released Baltimore Ravens BAL  D/ST Owner Thu Mar 7 8:21pm CT

Released Jason Myers SEA  K Owner Thu Mar 7 8:21pm CT

Traded Stars N Stripes Thu May 30 9:15am CT

Rnd 1, Pick 10 Rnd 1, Pick 12

Rnd 4, Pick 11

Traded MJH Thu Apr 4 7:55am CT

Stefon Diggs WR HOU Kenneth Walker III RB SEA

Najee Harris RB PIT Rnd 4, Pick 2

Rnd 9, Pick 10

Rnd 10, Pick 10

Snaggletooth Shih Tzus

Released Harrison Butker KC  K Owner Mon Jun 17 1:28pm CT

Released D'Onta Foreman CLE  RB Owner Sun Jun 2 12:16pm CT

Off I/R Daniel Jones NYG  QB Owner Fri Mar 15 1:40pm CT

Traded RandyVikes69 Sun Jun 16 9:42pm CT

Rnd 4, Pick 7 Matthew Stafford QB LAR
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Traded Stars N Stripes Sun May 12 10:31pm CT

Kyler Murray QB ARI Patrick Mahomes QB KC

Brock Purdy QB SF Rnd 10, Pick 6

Rnd 2, Pick 7

Traded Stars N Stripes Sat Mar 9 10:49am CT

Rnd 4, Pick 11 Dalton Schultz TE HOU

Traded MJH Sat Mar 9 9:33am CT

Calvin Ridley WR TEN CeeDee Lamb WR DAL

Mark Andrews TE BAL Rnd 4, Pick 7

Rnd 1, Pick 2

Traded Stars N Stripes Fri Mar 8 11:00pm CT

Rnd 2, Pick 11 James Conner RB ARI

Stars N Stripes

Released Isaiah Likely BAL  TE Owner Sun May 12 11:00pm CT

Released Jake Elliott PHI  K Owner Wed Mar 6 6:35pm CT

Released New Orleans Saints NO  D/ST Owner Wed Mar 6 6:35pm CT

Released Israel Abanikanda NYJ  RB Owner Wed Mar 6 6:35pm CT

Released Salvon Ahmed MIA  RB Owner Wed Mar 6 6:35pm CT

Traded RandyVikes69 Sun Jun 16 1:25pm CT

Tank Bigsby RB JAX Rnd 3, Pick 4

Traded Shake Your Boutte Thu May 30 9:15am CT

Rnd 1, Pick 12 Rnd 1, Pick 10

Rnd 4, Pick 11

Traded RandyVikes69 Wed May 15 10:52pm CT

Rnd 2, Pick 7 Rnd 2, Pick 12

Rnd 3, Pick 11

Traded Snaggletooth Shih Tzus Sun May 12 10:31pm CT

Patrick Mahomes QB KC Kyler Murray QB ARI

Rnd 10, Pick 6 Brock Purdy QB SF

Rnd 2, Pick 7

Traded RandyVikes69 Mon May 6 1:29pm CT

Jaxon Smith-Njigba WR SEA Josh Jacobs RB GB

Traded Warriors 2024-7 Sat Apr 6 1:36pm CT

Rnd 6, Pick 6 Brandon Aubrey K DAL

Traded Feeling Ucey?_PPR Thu Mar 14 11:09pm CT

Alvin Kamara RB NO Rnd 1, Pick 12

Traded Homeslice Sun Mar 10 9:50am CT

Chase Brown RB CIN Rhamondre Stevenson RB NE

Rnd 2, Pick 11

Traded Snaggletooth Shih Tzus Sat Mar 9 10:49am CT

Dalton Schultz TE HOU Rnd 4, Pick 11

Traded Snaggletooth Shih Tzus Fri Mar 8 11:00pm CT

James Conner RB ARI Rnd 2, Pick 11

Treedomer
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Released Emari Demercado ARI  RB Owner Tue May 14 7:32pm CT

Released Cleveland Browns CLE  D/ST Owner Tue May 14 7:32pm CT

Released Gerald Everett CHI  TE Owner Sun Mar 24 8:09am CT

Released Evan McPherson CIN  K Owner Sun Mar 24 8:09am CT

Released Skyy Moore KC  WR Owner Sun Mar 17 10:32am CT

Released Zach Evans LAR  RB Owner Sun Mar 17 10:31am CT

Off I/R Tank Dell HOU  WR Owner Sun Mar 17 10:29am CT

Released Matt Prater ARI  K Owner Sun Mar 17 10:29am CT

Venom D2=#3-R

Traded RandyVikes69 Mon Apr 29 12:04am CT

Rnd 1, Pick 3 Rnd 1, Pick 4

Rnd 2, Pick 4

Warriors 2024-7

Released Noah Brown HOU  WR Owner Wed Mar 27 1:41pm CT

Released Los Angeles Chargers LAC  D/ST Owner Mon Mar 25 8:05am CT

Released Hendon Hooker DET  QB Owner Mon Mar 25 8:05am CT

Traded Stars N Stripes Sat Apr 6 1:36pm CT

Brandon Aubrey K DAL Rnd 6, Pick 6
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